
Once completed please email your form, a photograph of yourdesired charge point 
location and a photograph of your consumer unit to info@caplor.co.uk

Your Contact Details:
Site Contact:

Site Address:

Contact Number:

Contact Email:

About Your Site:
What vehicle(s)will be charged on site?

Will any excavation or trenching work be required? If yes please provide estimated distance.

What is the estimated distance between your consumber unit and the proposed charger location?

Do you have a spare way available in your consumer unit?

Type of Charge Point Required:

1. If you have a single (1) phase supply then your building will not support the installation of a 3 phase charger

2. This is an indication only, actual time will vary by vehicle type and battery charge state at the time of the charging session

Charging Time Table Vs Power Needed

HRS Phases(s) kW Amps

6

3.15

1

1

1

3

3.7

7

22

16

30

30

Charge point selected:

1

2
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